SCHOOL CALENDAR
2023-2024

*Other special events and activities occur during the year based on specific site and/or monthly community building opportunities.

2023

September:
9/4
9/5
9/10

October:
10/9
10/31

November:
11/1-10

11/11
11/22
11/23
11/24

December:
TBD
12/1-20
12/22
12/25
12/26
12/29

September 2023

Labor Day (Closed)
First Day of School
Grandparents Day

Columbus Day

Halloween Parties & Parades
*Site Specific; Look for announcement*

Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences
*Site Specific; Look for announcement*
Veterans Day

Thanksgiving Feast
Thanksgiving (Closed)

Day After (Closed)

Winter Programs
Adopt-A-Family

Happy Birthday Jesus - Party
Christmas Day (Closed)
Christmas Day Observed (Closed)
New Year’s Eve (Classroom Party)

2024

January:
1/1
1/15
1/19

February:
2/2
2/14
2/19

March:
3/2
3/15
3/17
3/29
3/31

April:
4/1
4/1-12

4/6-12
4/15-19
4/22
4/22-26
4/24

New Year's Day (Closed)
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Feed My Starving Children

Groundhog Day
Valentine’s Day & Parties

Presidents Day (Closed for Staff
Training)

Dr. Seuss’s Birthday

St. Patrick’s Day Parties
St. Patrick’s Day

Good Friday (Closed)
Easter

April Fools’ Day

Spring Parent-Teacher
Conferences

*Site Specific; Look for announcement*
Week of the Young Child
Executive Appreciation Week
Earth Day

Director Appreciation Week
Admin Appreciation Day

May:
TBD
5/6-10
5/10
5/12
5/27

June:
TBD
6/14
6/16

July:
7/3
7/4
7/26
7/27

August:
8/12-30

8/26-30

Spring Program

Teacher Appreciation Week
Muffins with Mom

Mother’s Day

Memorial Day (Closed)

Start of Water Days & Bike Days
Donuts with Dad
Father’'s Day

Independence Day Celebrations
Independence Day (Closed)
Closed for Staff Training Day
Staff Outing - Valley Fair!

Open Houses
*Site Specific; Look for announcement*

Kindergarten Send Off
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